
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2004 LEXUS RX 330
VIN: JTJHA31UX40045839
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.3L V6 F 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History  Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2003 2011 2011

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 7 mo. 3 months 11 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 4,244/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 32,201 37,348 193,259

Title History  Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood |
Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Additional History  Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

21 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

193,259 Last reported odometer
reading

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check
with an authorized Lexus dealer for any open
recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,244 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/29/2003   NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

11/11/2003   21   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/11/2003   Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com

 4.8 /  5.0

62 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/22/2003   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/24/2003   25   Dealer Inventory
Minnesota

Vehicle sold

11/24/2003   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/24/2003   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/14/2004   40   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported

04/21/2004   1,182   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

04/21/2004   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

09/28/2004   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

11/03/2004   3,349   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed

11/03/2004   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=uJkXXbsXVzF3AgFH6fAWHNq_wkoT3YYCE40Z13zN6iCQCR4Nyx91-sTTVR-_hKwokt3Zoe_nmf9m5Zs9NpNxQDx81Tgtlb93_sNJGWkZn0mfFWvoKqeDVtuOhfiHjPkDIIGWDMyVA5U45wiJgafmQmeT7hwTeLdbj45l5QFuTLFjucXiovPhIJzkq16fIhThtMpndNYqjGtp9_PX-FtOxQC0VCjHi577haHN8P9crCASzSgP4KjGwHJthB1rtWvSIt-c7GbvoL4cYIY5_Xkr7JP0ieoUJ_TjU5Da1IFJlhPm3Sat490TlHIG5Np0lpfk9fyxkEGOrO4k6yrs6zObAGb-n5TT0z9FRb5x3oIqxfEAosIxBJuN87vXMcQjmY-xWhsnHzXCF1Sv3CrTYiYDnNGzHlkYpRKc1XNg5TpXtlNkpazh1Xq-j03Zx1SHF3OvBK9hpkyRzUMNBL48u-Ab2DRcKlAbokJhMwjHZ470fYzpMG-oGDLSqvb-5bD3ICZ99kTU1QJw9K9JrRi4l7LOwCkl_JQoUMAU4uTDYZfwKoQcdBY0sDBniPIbnV_P2PRJPMhSpcv9c9DvKIKg9CfJrYhpNED_odLFlx3NNw3ipuxWk87KUa4t1b_dX9BvapbrB6rNxKixQFQ8pHv7AsOQOsY


651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

12/16/2004   3,865   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/16/2004   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/21/2005   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

11/29/2005   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tires rotated

06/14/2006   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/23/2006   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

05/03/2007   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Interior trim checked

10/09/2007   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

01/21/2008   18,591   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/18/2008   21,950   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked

09/29/2008   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/28/2009   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/31/2009   26,403   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
- Air �lter replaced
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked



 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

09/25/2010   29,771   Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
lexusofmaplewood.com/carfax

 4.7 /  5.0

59 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Air �lter replaced
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Brake �uid �ushed/changed
- Tires rotated
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Fuel injection system �ushed/serviced

10/14/2010   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C0140S079

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

06/22/2011   32,201   Dealer Inventory
 4.8 /  5.0

663 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/23/2011   BMW of Minnetonka
Wayzata, MN
952-303-7500
bmwofminnetonka.com

 4.8 /  5.0

663 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Body electrical system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare
it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/29/2011   Dealer Inventory
 4.8 /  5.0

663 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2011   32,220   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN

Odometer reading reported

07/08/2011   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #CN189V007

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/29/2011   37,348   Bauer's Custom Hitches & Auto
Repair
Minnetonka, MN
952-979-9129
https://facebook.com/bauerscust
omhitches/

Vehicle serviced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

 14,068
Customer

Favorites

 14,068
Customer

Favorites

 14,068
Customer

Favorites



Date Mileage Source Comments

10/13/2011   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

08/10/2012   50,703   Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com

 4.8 /  5.0

62 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

11/05/2012   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/30/2013   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

11/05/2014   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

11/03/2015   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/17/2016   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/31/2017   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title or registration issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/27/2018   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title or registration issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/04/2019   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title or registration issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/27/2021   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

10/17/2022   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

01/31/2023   193,198   North Country Ford Lincoln
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-7000
northcountryford.com/

 4.5 /  5.0

183 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/01/2023   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #N2860V158

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Tan

02/17/2023   193,259   North Country Ford Lincoln
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-7000
northcountryford.com

 4.5 /  5.0

183 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

 177 Customer Favorites



183 Veri�ed Reviews

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare
it for sale. That's a good thing!

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of
ownership.

Lexus Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc.
("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or
originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American
Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and
protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent
activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any
Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or
http://lexus.com/recall..

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all
title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners,
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership
is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota.
Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

 177 Customer Favorites

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

